Commercial Service

SCHOOL: The South Wolds Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Nottingham Minibuses and Coaches
BUS SERVICE NO: N32 [CAPACITY: |

ROUTE AM:|Holme House, Stragglethorpe Road, Cotgrave Main Road, Bingham Road, Hollygate Lane,
Maygreen Avenue Roundabout, Hollygate Lane, Bingham Road, Plumtree Road, Scrimshire
Lane, Daleside Owthorpe Road, Ringleas, Woodview, Candleby Lane, Bingham Road,
Plumtree Road, Cotgrave Road, Old Melton Road, Church Hill, Station Road, A606, Main
Road (Plumtree) Station Road, Keyworth, Normanton Road Keyworth, Nottingham Road
Keyworth, Selby Lane, Wolds Drive - South Wolds School

ROUTE PM:|Wolds Drive, Nicker Hill, Station Road, then route reversed to Cotgrave

TIMETABLE

MORNINGS
Holme House Depart 08:05
Maygreen Roundabout 08:11
Owthorpe Road, Daleside 08:12
Ringleas, Cotgrave 08:14
Woodview, Bus Stop at Ringleas end 08:16
Woodview, Bus Shelter 08:18
Woodview, Miners Welfare 08:19
Woodview Precinct 08:20
Main Road, Manvers Arms 08:21
South Wolds Academy Arrive 08:39
AFTERNOONS
South Wolds Academy Arrive 15:30

Depart 15:40
Mensing Avenue, Plumtree Road 15:57
Owthorpe Road, Daleside 15:58
Woodview, Bus Stop at Ringleas End 15:59
Woodview, Bus Shelter 16:00
Woodview Precinct 16:01
Maygreen Roundabout 16:02
Main Road, Manvers Arms 16:03
Holme House Arrive 16:10
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please contact the operator for fares information.




